Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.536.90

MAGNET CAP

MAGNET CAP, Flaschenoffner mit Magnet,
Weiss

06.5x1.4cm

0.055 kg

0.0596 kg

42

100

0.28 mx0.08 mx0.35 m
5.96 kg
8605040088746
850519100000

171



